
Conservation Delivery Specialists

Farm Bill Biologists

Marina Osier - State Coordinator
515-201-1873
MOsier@pheasantsforever.org

Brittany Smith - Precision Ag & Conservation 
Specialist
701-371-4998
BSmith@pheasantsforever.org

Alex Wilbanks - Grazing Lands Coordinating 
Wildlife Biologist 
707-227-5926
AWilbanks@pheasantsforever.org

Contact Information

Kansas
Biologist 

Staff

Brian Serpan - Smoky Hills
620-617-3572
BSerpan@pheasantsforever.org

Davis Ostermeyer - Flint Hills
757-412-7257
DOstermeyer@pheasantsforever.org

Mike Coleman - Red Hills
970-203-5603
MColeman@pheasantsforever.org

Primary  Office  Location

Emaily  Lear - Colby
573-433-6646
ELear@pheasantsforever.org

Vacant - El Dorado 

Josh Clark - Garden City
620-275-0211
jclark@pheasantsforever.org

Jessa Newby - Liberal 
620-624-2421
JNewby@pheasantsforever.org

Camdon Sweet - Osborne
620-931-8073
CSweet@pheasantsforever.org

Vacant - Salina 

Mandie Lang - Seneca
779-221-1350
Aklang@pheasantsforever.org

Brady Welch - St. John
316-207-6092
BWelch@pheasantsforever.org

Vacant - Wichita

Hannah Pippert - Lawrence 
785-843-4260
HPippert@pheasantsforever.org

Austin Heslinga -  Mankato
785-378-3961
AHeslinga@pheasantsforever.org

Vacant - Council Grove




